
Acknowledgement Number:578864471271223 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
(Where the data of the Retwn of lncome in Fom TR-1(SAHA)), ITR-2, ITR-3, |TR 4(S0GAM), ITR5, ITR-6, ITR7 

iled and vettied) 

PAN 

Name 

AddresS 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detail 

Total lncome 

AAQFV1620H 

VISHNUPRIYA BUILDERS LLP 

(Please see Rule 12 of the lncome-tax Rules, 1962) 

Current Year business loss, it any 

1394)-Belated 

B0ok Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Taxes Paid 

Adjusted Total lncome under AMI, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

CHIRAGORA, HIRAPUR, Dhanbad Hirapur S.0, Dhanbad, DHANBAD, 35-Jharkhand, 91-\NDIA, 826001 

Interest and Fee Peyable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted lncome as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

This retum has been digitally signed by 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Designated partner having PAN 
27-Dec-2023 17:1153 DSC SLNo & Issuer 

Form Number 

KISHOR KUMAR 

AQNPP6802C 

Date of filing : 27-Dec-2023 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number 

6239303 

PRAMANIK 

from IP address 

2 

3 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Assessment 
Year 

15 

2023-24 

ITR-5 

578864471271223 

1,93,160 

1,93,160 

60,266 

10,660 

70,926 

70,930 

25335085CNeMudhra Sub CA for Class 3 

(-) 4 

in the capacity of 

49.37.65.166 

AAQFV1620H05578864471271223c47c96231156c744b7d26c21953bcc4ec73dO13f 

0 

Individual 2022,OUCertifying Authority, O eMudhra Limited.C=IN 
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