Date of filing: 27-Dec-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT a of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAD) ITR-2 ITR-3 ITR-4 (SUGAM), ITR

Assessment

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Year 2023-24

	(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-	ax Rules, 1962)		2023-24
AN	AAQFV1620H			
ame	VISHNUPRIYA BUILDERS LLP			
ddres	CHIRAGORA, HIRAPUR, Dhanbad Hirapur S	O, Dhanbad , DHANBAD , 35-Jhark	hand, 91	-INDIA, 826001
tatus	Firm	Form Number		ITR-5
led u	/s 139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Num	ber	578864471271223
letail Taxable Income and Tax Details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
	Total Income		2	1,93,160
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		4	1,93,160
	Net tax payable		5	60,266
	Interest and Fee Payable		6	10,660
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		7	70,926
	Taxes Paid		8	70,930
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)		9	(-) 4
	Accreted income as per section 115TD		10	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		11	0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	Interest payable u/s 115TE .		12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable		13	0
	Tax and interest paid		14	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)		15	0
his		ISHOR KUMAR PRAMANIK QNPP6802C from IP address		the capacity of
-	27.0	The same of the sa	THE VALUE ASSESSMENT OF P.	0.37.65.166 on a Sub CA for Class 3

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAQFV1620H05578864471271223c47c9623f156c744b7d26c2f953bcc4ec73d013f

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Jady Krimar

Individual 2022, OU=Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Limited, C=IN

Aug oit

pary King Singh